Position Other Positions Held
Dir, Hr Operations

Executive Recruiter

Physician Recruiter

Recruiter

Hr Compliance Auditor

Project Coordinator, Hr

Hr Compliance Coordinator

Recruitment-Employment Co
Recruitment-Employment Co

Hr Compliance Assistant

Hr/Recruitment Assistant

Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Hr Operations &
Recruitment

Total Wages

$162,080

$133,745

$116,861

$111,773

$99,485

$80,029

$70,631

$58,419

$58,417

$49,125

$20,661

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,666
$63,080
$21,253
$46,276
$32,405
$23,287
$26,617
$10,604
$46,776

$22,329

$2,577



