Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Hr Operations		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$162,080	\$44,666
Executive Recruiter		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$133,745	\$63,080
Physician Recruiter		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$116,861	\$21,253
Recruiter		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$111,773	\$46,276
Hr Compliance Auditor		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$99,485	\$32,405
Project Coordinator, Hr		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$80,029	\$23,287
Hr Compliance Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$70,631	\$26,617
Recruitment-Employment Co		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$58,419	\$10,604
Recruitment-Employment Co		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$58,417	\$46,776
Hr Compliance Assistant		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$49,125	\$22,329
Hr/Recruitment Assistant		Alameda Health System	Hr Operations & Recruitment	\$20,661	\$2,577